IN
D
U
STRIA
L STRIPS
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com

ST 148-T5-R 46” x 6 1/2” x 3 1/4” 1 1 28 54
ST 196T-T5-R 92” x 6 1/2” x 3 1/4” 1 2 28 54
Ordering Information
ST 1 RT548 - ---- - -
Series
Number of
Lamps in
Cross Section
Lamp Type
Length (in.)
T5 -F28T5 Lamp
T5HO - F54T5HO Lamp
Reflector Voltage
R - White
SR - Specular Reflector
AS - Asymmetric Reflector
RSL - Slotted Reflector
RA - Right Angle Reflector
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277VBlank - Electronic T5
DIM - Dimmable EL
Blank - No Accessories
C - Cord
WGR1 - Wire Guard
Ballast Accessories
ST1 T5 R Cross Section View
6 1/2" [166mm]
3 1/4" [83mm]
1 1/4" [32mm]
ST1 T5 R Right Angle Cross Section View
1 1/4" [32mm]
4 1/4" [108mm]
1 1/2" [35mm]
ST1 T5 R Asymmetric Cross Section View
1 1/4" [32mm]
2 3/4" [70mm]
1 1/2" [35mm]
23"1" [25mm]
2 1/4" [54mm]
1 1/4" [32mm]
3" [76mm]
1 1/4" [32mm]
ST1 T5 Base View
ST1 T5 Side View